

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5432/2024

Mr. Deepesh Kumar Meena S/o Hari Singh,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Umang Jain for
Mr. Sankalp Sogani

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rhishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP
Mr. Sudhir Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

18/04/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the factual report as well as case diary of this case.

List the matter after one week.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J