

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5432/2024
CNR: RJHC020711532024 | URN: CRLMP / 11097U / 2024

Mr. Deepesh Kumar Meena S/o Hari Singh,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Surana, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Umang Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP Mr. Parth Sharma for Mr. Sudhir Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

03/08/2026

1. Considered submissions of learned Senior Advocate, learned counsel for the parties and learned Public Prosecutor.
2. List for final disposal on 06.08.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J